Ssd Diskler

250GB

480GB

250GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 GEN3x4 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Wd

Wd

Intenso

wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

67,10

20,35

24,20

27,22

31,35

35,20

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



